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1 Tore Nilsen Storfjord 4 27 50
1 Trond Glidje Nrof Nedenes AG3 27 50
1 Harald Tandberg Søndre Modum 5 27 50
4 Thomas Høgåsseter Raumnes 5 26 35
5 Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 25 30
6 Ole Christian Gruer Røyken og Hurum 4 23 25
7 Torfinn R Johnsen Bø (Vesterålen) 4 23 22
8 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 23 19
9 Tor Olaf Sangvik NROF Kristiansand AG3 22 16

10 Egil Magne Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 5 22 13
11 Inge Hvitås Sauherad 5 22 10
12 Jenny Stene Haga J 22 9
12 Reidar Våge Vareld AG3 22 9
12 Knut Toralf Aas Hv-03 Telemark og Buskerud AG3 22 9
15 Eirik Kristiansen Oslo Østre 5 21 6
15 Kristian Eidal Sigdal J 21 6
17 Jostein Rubbås-Risvik Øvre Målselv 4 21 4
18 Geir Finstad Blaker 5 21 3
19 Gunnar Evje Søndre Modum 4 20 2
20 Børre Pedersen Lakselvdal 5 20 1
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1 Trond Glidje Nrof Nedenes AG3 31 50
2 Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 29 45
3 Thomas Høgåsseter Raumnes 5 28 40
4 Thomas Mong NROF Lister AG3 25 35
5 Jenny Stene Haga J 25 30
5 Harald Tandberg Søndre Modum 5 25 30
7 Kristian Eidal Sigdal J 24 22
8 Tor Olaf Sangvik NROF Kristiansand AG3 24 19
8 Gunnar Evje Søndre Modum 4 24 19
10 Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 4 24 13
11 Torfinn R Johnsen Bø (Vesterålen) 4 23 10
11 Inge Hvitås Sauherad 5 23 10
13 Knut Toralf Aas Hv-03 Telemark og Buskerud AG3 23 8
14 Ørjan Metveit Imenes 3 22 7
15 Simon Østvold Åsane/Hordvik AG3 22 6
16 Roy Håkstad Lakselvdal 4 21 5
16 Eirik Kristiansen Oslo Østre 5 21 5
16 Kurt Eirik Bekkevold Oslo Østre 5 21 5
16 Anette Thingbø Time 5 21 5
20 Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 5 21 1
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1 Thomas Høgåsseter Raumnes 5 27 50
2 Thomas Mong NROF Lister AG3 27 45
3 Trond Glidje Nrof Nedenes AG3 26 40
3 Knut Toralf Aas Hv-03 Telemark og Buskerud AG3 26 40
5 Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 25 30
6 Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 5 25 25
7 Harald Tandberg Søndre Modum 5 24 22
8 Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 4 23 19
9 Geir Finstad Blaker 5 23 16
9 Inge Hvitås Sauherad 5 23 16

11 Jo Ivar Løvseth Løiten AG3 23 10
12 Eirik Kristiansen Oslo Østre 5 22 9
12 Tore Nilsen Storfjord 4 22 9
12 Jenny Stene Haga J 22 9
15 Ketil Sundal Nordstrand 4 21 6
15 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 21 6
17 Alf Stensli NROF Kristiansand AG3 21 4
17 Anette Thingbø Time 5 21 4
19 Tor Olaf Sangvik NROF Kristiansand AG3 21 2
20 Bjørn Einar Andersen Nordre Land 4 20 1
20 Roger Hals Fosna 5 20 1
20 Regine Hagfoss Tromsø 5 20 1
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